Grade Chair w/Base
Rebar Accessories
Technical Data Sheet
Description:
Grade chairs secure the sections of rebar that
intersect, eliminating the need for tie wire.
Application:
When the slab is poured, concrete fills the grade

Plastic top tangs help secure wire mesh and
break away for rebar
Ordering Information:
Grade Chair w/Base
Item # Cover Height Max Bar Items/Box Boxes/Pallet
PCGB200 1.5”-2” #8 100 32
PCGCB300 2.5”-3” #8 100 32
PCGCB400 3.5”-4” #8 100 32
PCGCB500 4.5”-5” #8 100 32
PCGCB600 5.5”-6” #8 100 32
Manufacturer:
Rebar Support Products
4617 Allmond Drive, Suite C
Louisville, KY 40209